

CNR No.PBSGB1-000069-2020

State vs Karamjit Singh etc. CHA 08-2020

Present: Learned APP for the State.
 Both accused on bail with counsel.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as the Ld.

Presiding Officer is on casual leave for today i.e. 31.03.2022.

No PW is present. Now, case is adjourned to 02.06.2022 for
prosecution evidence. PWs be again summoned for the Date fixed.

Date: 31.03.2022

Manoj Kumar-Stenographer-III

(Indu Bala),PCS
SDJM, Moonak
UID-PB-0368 (Duty)