

State Vs. Rajinder Singh @ Jinder CHA 8-2023

Present:. Sh. Sachin Thapar, Ld. APP for the State.

Challan presented today. It be registered. Production warrants
of accused be issued for 02.02.2023.

Date of order:
19.01.2023

(Gurmehtab Singh),
Judl. Magistrate Ist Class,
Phillaur. PB00473